7:28 PM 07/22/20

Paying

1D Time =

Copy
Pr

£t 2

2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st
2nd
3xd

1st
2nd
Tie
4th
5th

1st
2nd
2rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
oth
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

18.512
18.744
18.952

195232
19.282
19,282
19.314
19.400

19.604
19.699
19.826
19,987

20.555
20.875
21033
21.068
21.222
21.827
21.974
22:.693
23.146
23.613
25:970

right (C)

placings,

18.512,
19.012;,
19: 512,
20.5812,

Il

5 72.00
$ 48.00

65.00
22,00
22..00

L A A

56.00
37.00

w

48.00
32.00

O

Barrel Race America,

Version 12.6 Page 1

2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
oducer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 07/22/20
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683

Backen Acres, Roseburg, OR

BSCC Table 4 Jackpot in Open 44 #1

Location:

Jackpot Total

Placings
Placings
Placings
Placings

1

= 01 W

N N NN

$

Pool =

Pool
Pool

Pool =

1D Placings

402.50, Rider count = 23

$ 120.75
= $ 108.68
=8 92.58
$

80.50

Brandi Olson on Dakota
Blakely Herbert on Roxy
Heather Murphy on Lexi

2D Placings

Ashley Kunis on Riddler

Kris Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money

Kala Gillespie on Stylin N Jewels

Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar

Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy"

3D Placings

Butch Backen on MM Go Daddy
Kynzie David on POSSUM

Jessi Jo Stanfill on Young Gun
Breonah Jones on Nash

4D Placings

Shelby Beattie on Whiskey and Sparks
Kaila Harders on Zev

Emmie Titus on Spice

Patsy Hayes on Lily

Andi Anderson on Skipa Dirty Judge
McKenna Bright on Cisco

Kassidy Roberson on Whiskey

Anna Merritt on Dewey

Del Foley on Wood Juno

Jen Titus on Harley

Stephanie Huckins on JR



7:33 PM 07/22/20 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 07/22/20
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683
Location: Backen Acres, Roseburg, OR
Table 4 Jackpot in Youth #1

Paying to = 1 placings, Jackpot Total = § 31.50, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 23.114, Placings = 1, Pool = § 31.50
2D Time = 23.614, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 24.114, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 25.114, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00

Not Placed = 2 :

1D Placings
1st 23.114 $ 32.00 Kenzie Morgan on Filly

4D Placings
N/T 930.205 Holly Britton on Bullet
N/T 942.608 Blakely Herbert on Roxy

Page 1



7:58 PM 07/22/20 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 07/22/20
Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683
Location: Backen Acres, Roseburg, OR
Table 4 Jackpot in Novice #1

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 105.00, Rider count = 10

1D Time = 20.888, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 45.15
2D Time = 21.388, Placings = 1, Pool = § 34.65
3D Time = 21.888, Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
4D Time = 22.888, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 25.20
Not Placed = 5
1D Placings
1st 20.888 $ 45.00 Holly Britton on Bullet
2D Placings
1st 21.543 $ 35.00 McKenna Bright on Cisco
4D Placings
1st 23.910 $ 25.00 Jim Leach on Chili
2nd 23.945 Taylor Lookabaugh on Jessi
3rd 24.510 Del Foley on Wood Juno
N/T 920.876 Kenzie Morgan on Filly
N/T 925.172 | Shelby Beattie on Whiskey and Sparks
N/T 927.014 Stephanie Huckins on JR
N/T 927.326 Kimberly Karlovich on Ben

N/T 948.451 Shay Graham on George

Page 1



