Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 07/22/20

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683 Location: Backen Acres, Roseburg, OR BSCC Table 4 Jackpot in Open 4d #1

Paying to 2 placings,	Jackpot Total = \$ 402.50, Rider count = 23
2D Time = 19.012, 3D Time = 19.512,	Placings = 3, Pool = \$ 120.75 Placings = 5, Pool = \$ 108.68 Placings = 4, Pool = \$ 92.58 Placings = 11, Pool = \$ 80.50
	1D Placings
1st 18.512 \$ 72.00	Brandi Olson on Dakota
2nd 18.744 \$ 48.00	Blakely Herbert on Roxy
3rd 18.952	Heather Murphy on Lexi
	2D Placings
1st 19.232 \$ 65.00	Ashley Kunis on Riddler
2nd 19.282 \$ 22.00	Kris Harrold on Eleanor Luvs Money
Tie 19.282 \$ 22.00	Kala Gillespie on Stylin N Jewels
4th 19.314	Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar
5th 19.400	Alyssa Burke on Dustysmokspocoreed "Gypsy"
	3D Placings
1st 19.604 \$ 56.00	Butch Backen on MM Go Daddy
2nd 19.699 \$ 37.00	Kynzie David on POSSUM
3rd 19.826	Jessi Jo Stanfill on Young Gun
4th 19.937	Breonah Jones on Nash
	4D Placings
1st 20.555 \$ 48.00	Shelby Beattie on Whiskey and Sparks
2nd 20.875 \$ 32.00	Kaila Harders on Zev
3rd 21.033	Emmie Titus on Spice
4th 21.068	Patsy Hayes on Lily
5th 21.222	Andi Anderson on Skipa Dirty Judge
6th 21.827	McKenna Bright on Cisco
7th 21.974	Kassidy Roberson on Whiskey
8th 22.693	Anna Merritt on Dewey
9th 23.146	Del Foley on Wood Juno
10th 23.613	Jen Titus on Harley
11th 25.970	Stephanie Huckins on JR

7:33 PM 07/22/20 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 07/22/20

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683 Location: Backen Acres, Roseburg, OR Table 4 Jackpot in Youth #1

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = \$ 31.50, Rider count = 3				
1D Time = 23.114, Placings = 1, Pool = \$ 31.50				
2D Time = 23.614, Placings = 0, Pool = $$0.00$				
3D Time = 24.114 , Placings = 0 , Pool = \$ 0.00				
4D Time = 25.114 , Placings = 0 , Pool = \$ 0.00				
Not Placed = 2				
1D Placings				
1st 23.114 \$ 32.00 Kenzie Morgan on Filly				
4D Placings				
N/T 930.205 Holly Britton on Bullet				

Blakely Herbert on Roxy

N/T 942.608

```
7:58 PM 07/22/20 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1521 Jim Leach Horseshoeing, Show Date: 07/22/20
```

Contact: Terri Leach 541-580-3683
Location: Backen Acres, Roseburg, OR
Table 4 Jackpot in Novice #1

Paying to	o 1 placings, Jackpot	Total = \$ 105.00, Rider count = 10
1D 7	Time = 20.888, Placino	gs = 1, Pool = \$45.15
		qs = 1, Pool = \$34.65
		qs = 0, Pool = \$ 0.00
		gs = 3, $Pool = 25.20
	Not Place	
		1
		1D Placings
1st 20	0.888 \$ 45.00	Holly Britton on Bullet
		2D Placings
1st 21	1.543 \$ 35.00	McKenna Bright on Cisco
		4D Placings
	3.910 \$ 25.00	Jim Leach on Chili
2nd 23	3.945	Taylor Lookabaugh on Jessi
3rd 24		Del Foley on Wood Juno
N/T 92		Kenzie Morgan on Filly
N/T 92	25.172	Shelby Beattie on Whiskey and Sparks
N/T 92	27.014	Stephanie Huckins on JR
N/T 92	27.326	Kimberly Karlovich on Ben
N/T 94	48.451	Shay Graham on George